
Little Pink Houses of Hope Monthly Dashboard

12.31.23

Cash ANB Wells Fargo

Beginning Balance 179,514$   54,220$       

Receipts:      92,773$     93,852$       

Disbursements:      34,560$     18,036$       
End of Month:      237,727$   130,036$     

01.11.24 Available  Submitted by Leslie Shoffner, Finance and Systems Coordinator
Operating $356,148  12.31.23

Edward Jones CD $61,985
Outstanding Sales/Accts Receivable $22,400 This report reflects Cash not Accrual as done in the past.

Scholarship Account $3,536  Cash accounting reflects business transactions on a company's financial 
EOY Visa Gift Card on hand $8,500 statements when the cash flows into or out of the business. Accrual accounting
Total Financial Standing $452,569 recognizes revenue when it's earned and expenses when they're incurred,

 regardless of when money actually changes hands

Profit & Loss Summary:

December Budget $ Over Budget Jan - Dec2023 YTD Budget $ Over Budget

Original 

Budget Notes:
Income
Sales (Corp. Sponsorships, Tables, 

Event Reg.) 3,250 0 3,250 90,875 75,000 15,875 75,000

eTap Revenue 180,762 100,000 80,762 818,246 623,000 195,246 623,000

Total Income 184,012 100,000 84,012 909,121 698,000 211,121 698,000

Expense

Salaries & Benefits 33,442 31,000 2,442 379,732 379,000 732 379,000

Retreats and Program Outreach 3,999 21,020 (17,021) 272,912 203,301 69,611 203,301

Events and Development (6) 31,650 (31,656) 84,778 71,133 13,645 71,133

Services & Fees 460 708 (248) 15,599 8,500 7,099 8,500

Occupancy and Utilities 3,717 3,783 (66) 47,855 45,400 2,455 45,400

Participant Travel Assistance 15 52,373 52,373

Total Expense 41,627 88,162 (46,535) 853,249 707,334 145,915 707,334

Net Income 142,386 11,838 130,547 55,872 (9,334) 65,206 (9,334)
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